First name

Deborah
Tanya
Michael
Krishna
Ania
Joshua
Iwona
Nathan
Lisa
richard
Konstantin
Sam
Kevin
Lee
Manisha
Steve
Mike
Cheryl
Vick
steven
Shpat
Tony
Charlie
Mark
Inga
George
Kevin
Carlie
Ben

Leo
Matthew
azeam
Ryan
danut
Chris
Stuart
Sardis
Joanne
Michelle
Stephanie
Brian
Colin
Eduard
Wayne
Ellie
Sandi
Christine
Lolita
Komal

Last name Ticket number Answer

Babajide
Beastall
Hazelden
Gurung
Brochen
Ford
Kowalczyk
Davey
Edgar
easten
Zacinskij
Randall
Smith
Thompson
Bahri
Raby
Ambler
King
Worrall
icely
Sela
Simon
Randall
Paul
Mcadie
Cox
Little
Dagg
Devlin
Mantle
Cox

ali
Shahzada
manea
Heath

Golding-Smith

McCallum
Morgan
Richardson
Mcconnachie
Smith
Moore
Stan
Turner
Blake
Jones
Mcgann
Jones
Shah

1
19
31
42
44
65
90
92
9%
123
128
135
138
155
176
188
192
209
225
235
252
254
260
261
296
300
307
319
328
342
343
349
350
352
353
356
361
386
394
398
413
418
448
454
467
468
473
478
493

Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Amd

Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Asus

Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Asus

Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Amd

Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Asus

Asus

Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Amd

Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Nvidia
Asus

Nvidia
Asus

Nvidia
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